## THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.

JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.com /www.ophwc.nic.in

	PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL.	NO :- 03	AS PER	IFB	
	HE WORK :- SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF AIR COND DI IN THE DISTRICT OF PURI.	DITIONE	R IN NE	W TRANSIT MI	ESS AT OSWALI,
	) :- 56/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2024-25				
NAME & ADDRESS OF THE FIRM					
	SCHEDULE OF WORKS				
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
1	Supply and installation of 1.5Tr.(3 Star) Inverter Split type Air Conditioner with supply and fixing of 4 KVA ,130-280 Volt voltage range wall/floor mounted stabiliser including all accessories, fastner anglecopper piping up to 15ft <(>&<)> connections MAKE of A.C. – CARRIER MODEL NO-EMPERIA DXI/BLUE STAR MODEL NO- IA518ENU,MAKE OF STABILIZER- AUTOTEK/V-GUARD/MICROTEK	No	6	RATE IN RS. 46,764.44	<b>AMOUNT IN RS.</b> 2,80,586.64
2	Supply and installation of 1.0Tr.(3 Star) Inverter Split type Air Conditioner with supply and fixing of 4 KVA ,130-280 Volt voltage range wall/floor mounted stabiliser including all accessories, fastner angle copper piping up to 15ft & connections MAKE of A.C. – CARRIER MODEL NO-EMPERIA DXI/BLUE STAR MODEL NO-IA518ENU,MAKE OF STABILIZER- AUTOTEK/V-GUARD/MICROTEK	Nos	2	₹ 44,400.43	88,800.86
3	Supply and fixing of 16 Amp top(for inverter installation) with all accessories and conncetion(Make-Legrand/wipro/Anchor- Panasonic)	Nos	8	₹ 80.50	644.00
4	Supply and fixing Drain pipe	MTR	85	₹ 301.76	25,649.60
				Sub Total Rs.	3,95,681.10
	Cess @ 1%				3,956.81
	Total Estimated Cost				3,99,637.91
EXCESS	Total Estimated Cost in Figures	3,99,638.00			
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in words				
	N.D. The Estimated cast is evaluative of CST				

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect) Sd/-D.M (Elect.)